
RD

RD

CCO

CCO

CCO

RD

CCM

INST

CCM

CCM

RD
INST

CCO
IG

CCM

CCM

CCM

CCM

RD

5

4

6

8

1

29
15

5559

63

31

28

55

84

75
32

34

30

60

22

25

42

20

32

97
91

5759

16 14

20
24

50 48

86
78

72

12

80

73 71

53

73 71

52

35

65

58 54

53
51

45

28
24

44

62 58 56
52

42
38

87 85
90

88
81

69

16

25

63

72
66

51
47

70
68

64

30
28

47

50

79

99

22

79

94
92

43
60

26

55

48

67

223

478

490

221

201

213
217

484

205

111
107

488

109
103

SPRINGDALE ST

HAMILT
ON AVE

PLEASANT ST

NE
W

 G
O

W
ER

 S
T

G
IL

B
ER

T 
ST

W
AT

ER
 S

T

JO
H

N
 S

T

BRENNAN ST

JO
B

 S
T

HUTCHINGS LANE

PITTS MEM
ORIAL DR

W:\Engwork\Planw\applications 2018\mpa1800003-150 new gower street.mxd

μ
1:1,250

SUBJECT PROPERTY

DISCLAIMER: This map is based on current information at the date of production.


